Pecos Production
400 W. Illinois Ave.
Midland, TX 79702
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360 3.60 1 1.75 6.30 6.30
728 3.68 172 0.88 3.22 9.52
1218 490 172 0.88 4.29 13.81
1621 4.03 3/4 1.31 5.29 19.10
2085 4.64 1172 2.63 12.18 31.28
2586 5.01 2 3.50 17.54 48.81
2897 3.11 13/4 3.06 9.52 58.34
3396 499 1122 2.63 13.10 71.44
3875 4.79 1172 2.63 12.57 84.01

”,

Michael Roghair - Gen€ral Manager

Z The agached instrument was acknowledged before me on the (2 # day of

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

TAMME HUGGINS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006 ;




